

## WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY

\_\_\_\_\_ , the parent/legal guardian of \_\_\_\_

understand the nature of the activities that my child will be participating in at the Dumb Friends League on \_\_\_\_

I, and anyone who might claim on my behalf, release the Dumb Friends League, officers, directors, staff, volunteers and all others affiliated with the League from any and all claims and liability of any kind arising out of personal injury and property damage resulting from my child's participation in humane education activities.

In the event that my child requires medical attention, I authorize the Dumb Friends League to seek proper medical help at my cost. I have listed below all of my child's known allergies, all of my child's physical limitations and any special needs that my child might have. In addition, I have no knowledge of any medical condition that would prevent my child from participating in humane education activities.

Any known allergies, physical limitations, or other needs:\_\_\_\_\_

Ι.

Physician:			
Name:		Phone Number:	
Address:			
Emergency Contacts (p			
Name:		Phone Number:	
Name:		Phone Number:	
Other individuals author	rized to pick up my child are:		
Name:	Name:	Name:	
Parent/Guardian's Signature:		Date:	

## MEDIA RELEASE

During the day of your child's participation at the Dumb Friends League, staff may photograph your child for use in marketing and promotional materials. These photographs and video/audio recordings are property of the Dumb Friends League and may be used in any appropriate manner we choose. This includes, but is not limited to, our use in promoting future events, newsletters or other forms of marketing.

I, \_\_\_\_\_\_, the parent/legal guardian of \_\_\_\_\_\_, understand and agree that the Dumb Friends League may use videos or photographs in which my child appears, and/or audio recordings made of my child's voice, for publicity or promotional purposes for the Dumb Friends League without any liability or obligation to me or my child. All photographs and video/audio recordings are property of the Dumb Friends League.

## Parent/Guardian's Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Date:\_\_\_\_\_

DATE